
 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH  

Faculty of Management Sciences  

Department of Economics  
Dated:  October 2025 

 Date sheet - Mid -Term Exams October 2025 

  

MORNING PROGRAM - (GROUP-A) 

  
Timing of Examination: From 08:15 hrs 10:15 hrs (Monday to Friday)  

  

BS Economics & Finance 1 Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-121  Matrix and Basic Calculus in Economics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-103  Islamic Education and Comparative Religion  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECFN-161  Introduction to Psychology 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHU-101  Functional English  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECCS-101 Applications of Information and Communication Technologies (ICT)  

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-101  Principles of Microeconomics  

BS Economics & Finance 2nd  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-102 Descriptive Statistics for Business 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday  Pakistan Studies  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday  Critical Reading and Academic writing 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday  Introduction to IR 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-104  Science of Global Challenges 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-102 Principles of Macroeconomics 

BS Economics & Finance 3rd Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-201  Principles of Accounting  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday  Inferential Statistics  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-401 FICM 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday  Exploring Quantity Skills   

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMG-201 Business Management 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-201 Differential & Integral Calculus    

BS Economics & Finance 4th  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  23-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMG-301 Entrepreneurship 

2  24-Oct- 25 Friday  Money, Banking and Finance 

3  27-Oct- 25 Monday  International Political Economy 

4  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECHU-104 Pak Studies  

5  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday  Tools for Quantitative Reasoning 

6  30-Oct- 25 Thursday  Introduction to Civics 

7 31-Oct-25 Friday   Fables, Wisdom Literature and Epic 
BS Economics & Finance 5th Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECFN-301  Financial Management  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHR-301  Human Recourse Management  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMG-301  Entrepreneurship  

6 31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-343  

 
 

Basic Econometrics 

 



  BS Economics & Finance 6th   Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECRM-321 Research Methodology 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECFN-302  Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-342   Advanced Macroeconomics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMG-361   Strategic Marketing   

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  

BS Economics & Finance 7th  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-441  Organizational Behavior 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-401  FICM  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan 

BS Economics & Finance 8th  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-462 Monetary Economics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-402  Chinese-III  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-441 Development Economics  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECFN-401 Corporate Finance  



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH 

Faculty of Management Sciences   

Department of Economics  
Dated:  October 2025 

 Date sheet - Mid -Term Exams October-2025  

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP A)  
  

Timing of Examination: From 08:15 hrs 10:15 hrs (Monday to Friday)  
    

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years) 5th   Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-201  Intermediate Microeconomics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECFN-301  Financial Management  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECMG-301  Human Recourse Management   

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHR-301  Entrepreneurship 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-343  Basic Econometrics  

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years) 6th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-202  Research Methodology   

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECFN-302  Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECRM-321  Intermediate Macroeconomics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMK-361  Strategic Marketing   

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years)7TH Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-462 Org Behavior 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-401  Advanced Microeconomics 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-401  FICM  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-441  Chinese-II 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-341  Economy of Pakistan 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

BS Economics & Finance (2 years)8TH Semester BS Economics (2Years) 5th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-303   Monetary Economics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-402  Chinese-III 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-303  Development Economics 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-342  Corporate Finance 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-402  Advance Macroeconomics 

  

All Concerned  



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH 

Faculty of Management Sciences   

Department of Economics 
Dated:  October 2025 

 Date sheet - Mid -Term Exams October 2025  

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)  
Timing of Examination: From 10:30 hrs 12:30 hrs (Monday to Friday)  

   BS Economics  1 Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-121  Matrix and Basic Calculus in Economics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-103  Islamic Education and Comparative Religion  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECFN-161  Introduction to Psychology 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHU-101  Functional English  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECCS-101 Applications of Information and Communication Technologies (ICT) 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-101  Principles of Microeconomics  

    BS Economics  2nd  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECFN-162 Descriptive Statistics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday MSHU-206 Pakistan Studies  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday  Critical Reading and Academic writing 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-102  Introduction to International Relations 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-104 Science of Global Challenges 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-102 Principle of Macroeconomics 

                                           BS Economics  3rd  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-201  Principles of Accounting 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-261 Inferential Statistics 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday  Differential & Integral Calculus 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-221  Exploring Quantitative Skills 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-211  Issue in Pakistan Economic 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-201 History of Economic Thought 

    BS Economics  4th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  23-Oct- 25 Thursday  Tools for Quantitative Reasoning 

2  24-Oct- 25 Friday  International Political Economy 

3  27-Oct- 25 Monday MSHU-206 Pakistan Studies 

4  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday  Fables, Wisdom Literature and Epic 

5  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday  Introduction to Civics 

6  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECMG-301 Entrepreneurship 

7 31-Oct-25 Friday  Money, Banking and Finance 
    BS Economics  5th Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-361  Environmental Economics  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-303  Islamic Economics Theory  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-343  Basic Econometrics  

    BS Economics 6th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECRM-321  Research Methodology     

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-312   Business Law  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECHU-301   Chinese-I  

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-342  Advanced Macroeconomics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-362  Labor Economics   

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-344   Advanced Econometrics  



 

    BS Economics  7th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-401  Applied Econometrics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday  Public Finance  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECMG-461 FICM 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-441  Chinese-II 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-461  Economy of Pakistan 

   BS Economics 8th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-442 Monetary Economics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-402 Chinese-III  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-462 Development Economics 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-464 History of Economic Thought 



  

  

  
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH  

Faculty of Management Sciences   

  Department of Economics  
Dated:  October 2025 

 Date sheet - Mid -Term Exams October 2025  

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)  
Timing of Examination: From 10:30 hrs 12:30 hrs (Monday to Friday)  

                                   BS Economics (2 years) Bridging Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code    Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-121  Mathematics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECHU-201 Academic Writing  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECMG-261  Management Skills 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-101 Principles of Economics  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECCS-101 Statistical Economics  

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-102 Computer 

BS Economics (2Years) 5th   Semester 

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-343 International Trade (T&P) 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-201 Political Science 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-111 Intermediate Microeconomics 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-361 Environmental Economics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-311 Basic Econometrics 

                                                 BS Economics (2Years) 6th   Semester 

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-312 Research Methods 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-362 Labor Economics 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-202 Chinese-I 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHU-301 Intermediate Macroeconomics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECHU-312 Business Law 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECRM-321 Advance Econometrics 

           BS Economics (2Years) 7th   Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-463 Financial Institutions & Capital Markets 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan 

6  31-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-463 Public Finance 

          BS Economics (2 years) 8th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECEC-462 Monetary Economics 

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECEC-402  Chinese-III  

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-303  Development Economics 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECEC-342 Advanced Macroeconomics 

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-261 History of Economic Thought 

  

 All Concerned  

  



 

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

                                 EXAMINATIONS BRANCH 

Faculty Management Sciences   

Department of Economics   
Dated:  October 2025 

Date sheet - Mid -Term Exams October 2025  

AFTERNOON PROGRAM  

Timing of Examination: From 1530:00 hrs 17:30 hrs (Monday to Friday)    

  BS Economics and Finance (2 years) 5th Semester 

Sr# Date Days Course Code  Subjects  

1  24-Oct- 25 Friday ECFN-302  Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management  

2  27-Oct- 25 Monday ECRM-321 Research Methodology 

3  28-Oct- 25 Tuesday ECEC-344 Advance Econometrics 

4  29-Oct- 25 Wednesday ECMG-461  Strategic Marketing  

5  30-Oct- 25 Thursday ECEC-202  Intermediate Macroeconomics 

6 31-Oct- 25 Friday ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

  
  


